
Name Email Team Phone

Rob Olmsted rolmsted@bluevalley.net Beattie 785-799-7494

Kurt Childs Kurtbchilds@protonmail.com Belleville Haarslev 913-660-4926

Blake Hoffman drbhoffman@yahoo.com Belleville Lions 402-469-8835

Amber Federico bellevillecityrec@gmail.com Belleville Rec Director (785) 955-0395

Brent Schroeder brentschroeder25@hotmail.com Beloit Coach 785-565-8231

Josh Smith drews33@yahoo.com Beloit Coach

Kevin Marozas kcmarozas@nckcn.com Beloit Manager (785) 534-2559

Eric Meyer  emeyer457@gmail.com Bremen Coach 785-220-8432

Cade Winter cjwinter@twinvalley.net Clifton Field Manager (785) 632-0643

Jackson Winter jacksonwinter35@gmail.com Clifton-Clyde Coach 785-630-1591

Riley Sorell rileysorell@hotmail.com Clifton-Clyde Coach 785-614-2293

Dana Sandmann clydeballassoc@gmail.com Clyde Field Manager 785-614-2461

Brandt Hutchinson brandthutchinson@gmail.com Concordia Chevy-Buick 785-614-2590

Mitch Sipe msipe@xcelgrp.com Concordia Chevy-Buick 785-747-7575

Spencer Farha s_drew_4@yahoo.com Concordia Knights 785-243-8699

Spencer Brown spinbrown@gmail.com Concordia Knights Head 785-614-1091

Clint Fraser ccfraser8809@yahoo.com Concordia Legion Coach 785-262-1606

Brent Cox bcox1515@gmail.com Concordia Lions 785-614-0580

Chris Atkins recreation@concordiaks.org Concordia Rec Director (785) 243-2670

Gabe Schnuelle schnuelleranch@hotmail.com Diller-Odell Coach 402-520-4871

Zach Heble heblespraycoatings@gmail.com Diller-Odell Head Coach 402-414-7992

Clint Holle holleclint4599@gmail.com Hanover Blue Coach 785-713-1491

Dustin Heuer dustinheuer@yahoo.com Hanover Coach 402-310-8903

Austin Lawrence austinthegr8@gmail.com Hanover Gray Coach 785-260-1832

Jared Argo argoconst@att.net Home 402-223-0450

Caleb Rogge rogge.caleb@gmail.com Linn  785-477-2886

Andy Foglesong andrew.foglesong22@gmail.com Osborne (785) 346-4241

Heather Betzold heatherbetzold@hotmail.com Osborne Rec Director 785-345-3367

Nathan Lindberg nlindberg4@hotmail.com Pike Valley Coach 785-243-0600

Brent Melby brentmelby@hotmail.com Pike Valley Coach (785) 527-3374

Keith Larson k_b_larson@hotmail.com Pike Valley Coach 785-243-8797

Troy Newman tnewman1973@gmail.com Pike Valley Coach, State Comm. 785-335-3220

Christy Newman newman_christy@yahoo.com Pike Valley, State Sec/Treas 785-336-1388

Ryan Cates rcates28@gmail.com Rock Hills Coach 785-569-1128

Joe Brown puppetman@ymail.com Rock Hills Coach 785-534-2758

Matthew Badger matthewbadger87@gmail.com Rock Hills Rec 785-378-7060

Stan Herredsberg stan@herredsberg.com Smith Center Asst Coach 785-282-0567

Kevin Laumann klau1319@hotmail.com Smith Center Head Coach 785-386-8168

Casey Turner caseysteelturner@gmail.com Valley Heights Coach 785-713-9005

Caden Parker Caden.L.parker@gmail.com Valley Heights Rec (785) 268-0750

Tyler Trahoon trahoonty25@gmail.com Waconda  (785) 569-1266

Parron Wilcoxson parronleewilcoxson@gmail.com Waconda  785-346-4122

Megan Wilcoxson megan@ctcfiber.net Waconda PW Commissioner 785-412-0254

Adam Hatesohl dradamdvm@gmail.com Washington 2 Head Coach 785-747-7408

Ryan Kern ryan_kern@hotmail.com Washington Head Coach 785-632-7209

Caroline Schoville wsems@washingtonks.net Washington Rec Director (785) 822-4591

Fred Stevens frederick.stevens12@gmail.com Wymore Coach 402-806-3360
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